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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cailin Dewell736
San Mateo

8.475 9.700 9.7259.750 37.650
10 1 1 2 1 

1 

Victoria Kwok739
San Mateo

9.050 9.200 9.6759.575 37.500
2 8 2 3 2 

2 

Veronika Kalinovski738
San Mateo

9.300 8.850 9.7759.525 37.450
1 10 3 1 3 

3 

Brooklyn Pitigoi-Aron705
CSC - Great Oaks

8.950 9.250 9.2509.400 36.850
3 6T 5 6T 4 

4 

Juliana Batarao718
Edge

8.500 9.275 9.1759.375 36.325
9 5 6 9 5 

5 

Sabrina Lien740
San Mateo

8.600 9.375 9.3009.000 36.275
7T 4 9 4 6 

6 

Laila Cobb720
Edge

8.850 9.425 9.2508.625 36.150
4 3 11 6T 7 

7 

Hailey Tipton714
CSC - Race

8.650 9.450 9.0758.600 35.775
5 2 12 10 8 

8 

Shiya Crawford731
North Bay

8.600 9.250 9.2508.450 35.550
7T 6T 13 6T 9 

9 

Abigail Diemecke732
North Bay

8.625 8.700 9.2758.875 35.475
6 11 10 5 10 

10 

Natalie Davis729
Gymnastics Unltd

8.025 9.000 8.7009.425 35.150
13 9 4 14 11 

11 

Lily Wilson726
Edge

8.300 8.600 8.9509.250 35.100
11 12 8 11 12 

12 

Lauryn Johnson733
North Bay

8.150 8.525 8.7758.150 33.600
12 13 14 13 13 

13 

Jordan Oakland746
West Valley

7.800 0.000 8.8759.275 25.950
14 14 7 12 14 

14 
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